CRISIS INTERVENTION MODEL

Bismarck Public Schools

Crisis Team Members

School Reps

Renae H. Walker
Susan Anderson
Rick Heidt

John Hougen

Phil Kambeitz
Jeanne Karhoff
Jim Kindschi
Chris Koski
Brenda Lipp

Tom Hesford
Connie Armstrong
Jackie Brigham
Cathy Berg
Claudia Thompson

Linda Kosel
Melanie Heitkamp

Title

Comm. Rel.
Counselor
Asst, Prin.
Counselor
Soc. Worker
Soc. Worker
Counselor
Soc. Worker
Psychologist
Asst, Prin.

Counselor

W. Central

W, Central /RIS

Youthworks

School

Will-Moore
BHS

300 N. 7th
200 W.Bowen
200 W.Bowen
1811 Griffin
700 S, 9th

900 E.Brdwy.

. 900 E. Brdwy.
7500 Univ.Dr.

6008. 2nd
600 S. 2nd
311 N.Wash.

418 E. Broadway

21-3518
21-3511

221-3468

Work Phone

222-6709
224-3940

224-6000
255-3692
255-3692
255-1001
222-6738
224-7000
224-7469
255-7500
255-3090
255-3090
255-6909

2

258-3516
258-9047
222-0984
258-8129
258-8873
255-2710
258-1538
258-6928
222-3233
255-1722

Home Phone

258-2735
794-3779

224-0598
255-0202
222-1375
224-0097
222-0619
2589242
223-5375
258-1236
258-7763
224-0397




School Building Contacts

Central Office Work Phone
Lowell Jensen, Superintendent 221-370
School Principal

BECEP Michelle Dzura-Hougen

Centennial Rita Klemin

Grimsrud Bill Demaree

Highland Acres Barb Livermont

Prairie Rose Maynard Gunderson

Robert Miller Ron Becker

Dorothy Moses Rolland Mes

Rita Murphy TBA

Jeannette Myhre Harry Weise

Northridge i

Pioneer

Richholt

Riverside 221-3455

Roosevelt

221-3460
221-3465
221-3495
221-3470
221-3566
221-3570
221-3585
221-3520
221-3545
221-3790
224-5402
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258-6789
223-8631
224-8085
R58-2845
663-7632
TBA

255-6167
258-5369
2554373
2554373
223-7140
258-6789
224-8085
258-0501
223-7140
6636831
223-9614
255-2433
258-7708
223-2596
258-0186
258-0186






